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Nimi
Harkonen Heikki
Mustonen Leo
Jantti Raimo
Pakarinen Pertti
Sivonen Tuula
Laakkonen Hannu
Makkonen Teuvo

Hakkarainen Markku

Turunen Heikki
Nordstrém Erkki
Holopainen Raimo
Sorsa Hannu
Maattanen Merja
Turpeinen Pirjo
Tolonen Aarne
Moilanen Tapani
Haakana Kari
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Raatikainen Voitto
Vainio Jorma
Kinnunen Jyry
Heiskanen Timo
Pietidinen Mikko
Nevalainen Mirja
Lehvonen Hannu
Myller Kari
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Seura
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Lukke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa

Luokka Keskiarvo
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166,00
152,00
170,00
166,00
165,00
173,00
173,00
147,00
178,00
162,00
153,00
150,00
151,00
150,00
160,00
171,00
171,00
174,00
159,00
167,00
144,00
168,00
156,00
155,00
155,00
171,00

X3
498
456
510
498
495
519
519
441
534
486
459
450
453
450
480
513
513
522
477
501
432
504
468
465
465
513

Tulos
661
576
592
549
540
556
553
475
566
517
485
470
463
458
478
507
503
511
465
483
412
476
435
432
408
444

+/-
163
120



